
oferta

I.D.: 62037403

Data publicarii	14.10.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 488,82 RON - 488,82 RON

Descriere: cot ppr 20-90* 5 0,34 1,7 mufa ppr fi 20 1 0,34 0,34 rob . Coltari 1 11,77 11,77 cot ppr 20 1/2 1 3,36 3,36 racord 5 6,72 33,6 capac wc 2 20,17 40,34 spuma pu 1 22,69 22,69 cositor 1 50,42 50,42 cot pvc 110-90* 2 5,88 11,76 piesa curatire 1 10,09 10,09 folie solar 11 15,13 166,43 mecanism wc 1 21,01 21,01 cizme 5 21,01 105,05 teu ppr fi 25 2 0,76 1,52 teu ppr 2t-20-25 2 0,84 1,68 mufa ppr fi 20 4 0,34 1,36 mufa ppr fi 25 4 0,42 1,68 cot ppr fi 25 90* 6 0,67 4,02
